
 

 

 

 

 

 
FINAL PLACEMENTS 

 
 
 

WOMEN 
 
 

1. UKR 1 
2. LTU 
3. RUS 2 
4. GER 2 
5. SUI 

6. RUS 1 

7. UKR 2 

8. GRE 1 

9. BLR 

10. CZE 1 

11. CZE 2 

12. ISR 

13. GER 1 

14. AUT 

15. TUR 

16. GRE 2 
17.  
18.  

 
Chalkida (Greece), 2007, September 1 

 
 
 
 

Helder Duarte 
EDSO Official 

Alexander Romantsov 
EDSO TO 

Andreas Rigas 
2nd EDBVC O.C.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

GROUP – Women Teams (16) 
 

A B C D 

1. UKR 2 1. TUR 1. LTU 1. ISR 

2. AUT 2. RUS 1 2. GER 1 2. GRE 2 

3. CZE 1 3. CZE 2 3. RUS 2 3. GRE 1 

4. SUI 4. UKR 1 4. BLR 4. GER 2 

 

Program / Match 
 

1st Round (2007.08. 26 to 29) 
 

     Court 1  Court 2        Court  3   

           

Time Game Match  Game Match  Game Match   
           

Sunday, 2007 August 26         

   8.00       W1 UKR 2 - SUI   

   9.00       W2 LTU - BLR   

 10.00    W3 TUR - UKR 1  W4 AUT - CZE 1   

 11.00    W5 ISR - GER 2  W6 GER 1 - RUS 2   

 12.00    W7 RUS 1 - CZE 2  W8 SUI - CZE 1   

 13.00    W9 GRE 2 - GRE 1  W10 BLR - RUS 2   

 14.00       W11 UKR 2 - AUT   

 15.00       W12 TUR  - RUS 1   

16.00       W13 ISR - GRE 2   

17.00       W14 UKR 1 - CZE 2   

18.30 Opening Ceremony   
           

Monday, 2007 August 27         

   8.00       W15 GER 2 – GRE 1   

   9.00       W16 LTU – GER 1   

 10.00       W17 RUS 1 – UKR 1   

 11.00       W18 GRE 2 –GER 2   

 12.00 W19 CZE 1 – UKR 2  W20 AUT - SUI  W21 CZE 2 - TUR   

 13.00 W22 RUS 2 - LTU  W23 GER 1 - BLR  W24 GRE 1 - ISR  comments 

 16.00 W25 SUI – GRE 1     W26 CZE 1 - ISR  9-12 Place   WOMEN 

 17.00 W27 UKR 1–RUS 2     W28 CZE 2 - BLR  9-12 Place   WOMEN 

 18.00 W29 UKR 2–GER 2        2th ROUND  WOMEN 

 19.00 W30 RUS 1 - LTU        2th ROUND  WOMEN 

 20.00           
           

Τuesday, 2007 Αugust 28         

   9.00       W31 GRE 1-LTU   

 10.00       W32 RUS 2-RUS 1    

 11.00       W33 GER 2-UKR 1   

 12.00       W34 SUI-RUS 2  comments 

 17.00    W35 UKR 2-GRE 1  W36 ISR-CZE 2  11/12 Place WOMEN 

 18.00    W37 SUI-UKR 1  W38 CZE 1- BLR  9/10  Place WOMEN 

 19.00    W39 RUS 1-GER 2  W40 UKR 2-LTU   

 20.00           
           

Wednesday, 2007 August 29         

9.00 W41 GRE 1-RUS 2     W42 AUT-GRE 2   

10.00 W43 GER 2-LTU     W44 TUR-GER 1   

11.00 W45 SUI-RUS 1         

12.00 W46 UKR 2-UKR 1        comments 

13.00 W47 AUT-GER1  W48 GRE 2 - TUR     13/14 and 15/16 Place WOMEN 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Results 1st Day - Sunday, 2007.08.26 
Groups - Women teams 

A B C D 
UKR 2 TUR LTU ISR 
AUT RUS 1 GER 1 GRE 2 
CZE 1 CZE 2 RUS 2 GRE 1 
SUI UKR 1 BLR GER 2 

 
Group A  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

8.00 W1 3 UKR 2 -  SUI 0 - 2 14-21;14-21 
10.00 W4 3 AUT - CZE 1 0 - 2 15-21;13-21 
12.00 W8 3 SUI - CZE 1 2 - 0 21-08;21-13 
14.00 W11 3 UKR 2 - AUT 2 - 0 21-09;21-17 

 
Ranking Group A 

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 SUI 2 0 4 - 0 84-49 4 

2 UKR 2 1 1 2 - 2 70-68 3 

3 CZE 1 1 1 2 - 2 63-70 3 

4 AUT 0 2 0 - 4 54-84 2 

  
Group B  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

10.00 W3 2 TUR -  UKR 1 0 - 2 05-21;07-21 
12.00 W7 2 RUS 1 - CZE 2 2 - 0 21-15;21-10 
15.00 W12 3 TUR -  RUS 1  0 - 2 14-21;08-21 
17.00 W14 3 UKR 1 - CZE 2 2 - 0 21-07;21-11 

 
Ranking Group B  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 UKR 1 2 0 4 - 0 84-30 4 

2 RUS 1 2 0 4 - 0 84-47 4 

3 CZE 2 0 2 0 - 4 43-84 2 

4 TUR 0 2 0 - 4 34-84 2 

 
Group C  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

9.00 W2 3 LTU - BLR 2 - 0 21-17;21-09 
11.00 W6 3 GER 1 - RUS 2 2 - 1 21-19;19-21;15-12 
13.00 W10 3 BLR - RUS 2 0 - 2  12-21;13-21 

 
Ranking Group C  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 RUS 2 1 1 3 - 2 94-80 3 

2 LTU 1 0 2 - 0 42-26 2 

3 GER 1 1 0 2 - 1 55-52 2 

4 BLR 0 2 0 - 4 51-84 2 

 
Group D  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

11.00 W5 2 ISR - GER 2 0 - 2 09-21;12-21 
13.00 W9 2 GRE 2 - GRE 1 1 - 2 21-13;22-24;09-15 
16.00 W13 3 ISR - GRE 2 2 - 0 21-15;21-06 

 
Ranking Group D  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 ISR 1 1 2 - 2 63-63 3 

2 GER 2 1 0 2 - 0 42-21 2 

3 GRE 1 1 0 2 - 1 52-52 2 

4 GRE 2 0 2 1 - 4 73-94 2 



 

 

 

 

 

Results 2nd Day - Monday 2007.08.27 
 
Group A  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

12.00 W19 1 CZE 1 - UKR 2 0 - 2 16-21;12-21 
12.00 W20 2 AUT - SUI 2 - 1 21-17;14-21;15-13 

 
Ranking Group A 

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 SUI 2 1 5-2 135-99 5 

2 UKR 2 2 1 4-2 112-96 5 

3 CZE 1 1 2 2-4 91-112 4 

4 AUT 1 2 2-5 104-135 4 

 
Group B  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

10.00 W17 3 RUS 1- UKR 1 0 - 2 11-21;10-21 
12.00 W21 3 CZE 2- TUR 2 - 0 21-18;21-12 

 
Ranking Group B  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 UKR 1 3 0 6-0 126-51 6 

2 RUS 1 2 1 4-2 105-89 5 

3 CZE 2 1 2 2-4 85-114 4 

4 TUR 0 3 0-6 64-126 3 

 
Group C  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

9.00 W16 3 LTU - GER 1 2 - 1 21-19;15-21;17-15 
13.00 W22 1 RUS 2 - LTU 0 - 2 18-21;10-21 
13.00 W23 2 GER 1 - BLR 0 - 2 19-21;05-21 

 
Ranking Group C  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 LTU 3 0 6-1 127-109 6 

2 RUS 2 1 2 3-4 122-122 4 

3 BLR 1 2 2-4 93-108 4 

4 GER 1 1 2 3-5 134-147 4 

 
Group D  

TIME GAMES COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS 

08.00 W15 3 GER 2 - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-11;21-10 
11.00 W18 3 GRE 2- GER 2 0 - 2 11-21;05-21 
13.00 W24 3 GRE 1- ISR 2 - 1 21-18;14-21;16-14 

 
Ranking Group D  

Rk. Team W L Score SP Total 

1 GER 2 3 0 6-0 126-58 6 

2 GRE 1 2 1 4-4 124-147 5 

3 ISR 1 2 3-4 116-114 4 

4 GRE 2 0 3 1-6 89-136 3 

 
Placement 1

st
 Round - Women  

 

Group A Group B Group C Group D 
1. SUI 1. UKR 1 1. LTU 1. GER 2 

2. UKR 2 2. RUS 1 2. RUS 2 2. GRE 1 

3. CZE 1 3. CZE 2 3. BLR 3. ISR 
4. AUT 4. TUR 4. GER 1 4. GRE 2 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PLACEMENT 2nd ROUND – WOMEN (2007.08.27 to 31) 
 

  TEAMS SUI UKR 2 UKR 1 RUS 1 LTU RUS 2 GER 2 GRE 1 PS W/LS POINTS PLACE 

2:0 0:2 2:1 0:2 0:2 0:2 2:0 
1. SUI   

2 1 2 1 1 1 2 
10 6:09 252:237 V 

0:2 0:2 0:2 0:2 1:2 0:2 2:0 
2. UKR 2 

1 
  

1 1 1 1 1 2 
8 3:12 231:282 VII 

2:0 2:0 2:0 2:0 2:0 2:0 2:0 
3. UKR 1 

2 2 
  

2 2 2 2 2 
14 14:00 294:151 I 

1:2 2:0 0:2 1:2 0:2 1:2 2:0 
4. RUS 1 

1 2 1 
  

1 1 1 2 
9 7:10 272:263 VI 

2:0 2:0 0:2 2:1 2:0 2:0 2:0 
5. LTU 

2 2 1 2 
  

2 2 2 
13 12:03 296:205 II 

2:0 2:1 0:2 2:0 0:2 0:2 2:0 
6. RUS 2 

2 2 1 2 1 
  

1 2 
11 8:07 243:265 IV 

2:0 2:0 0:2 2:1 0:2 2:0 2:0 
7. GER 2 

2 2 1 2 1 2 
  

2 
12 10:05 287:284 III 

0:2 0:2 0:2 0:2 0:2 0:2 0:2 
8. GRE 1 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 
  7 0:14 120:294 VIII 

 

 
3rdROUND FINAL – WOMEN (2007.08.31 to 09.01) 

 

 

UKR 1      

  UKR 1     

RUS 2 2:0 (21-00;21-00)     

    UKR 1  GOLD UKR 1 

LTU   2:0 (21-11;21-13)    

  LTU   SILVER LTU 

GER 2 2:0 (21-00;21-00)     

      

      

 RUS 2     

   RUS 2    

 GER 2 2:0 (21-00;21-00)  BRONZE RUS 2 

      

    4th  GER 2 



 

 

 

 

 

 
TIME GAMES GROUP COURT MATCH SCORE POINTS DURATION 
 

SUNDAY, 2007 AUGUST 26       
8.00 W1 A  3 UKR 2 - SUI 0 - 2 14-21;14-21 38' 
9.00 W2 C  3 LTU - BLR 2 - 0 21-17;21-09 39' 

10.00 W3 B  2 TUR - UKR 1 0 - 2 05-21;07-21 25' 
10.00 W4 A  3 AUT - CZE 1 0 - 2 15-21;13-21 32' 
11.00 W5 D  2 ISR - GER 2 0 - 2 09-21;12-21 35' 
11.00 W6 C  3 GER 1 - RUS 2 2 - 1 21-19;19-21;15-12 75' 
12.00 W7 B  2 RUS 1 - CZE 2 2 - 0 21-15;21-10 35' 
12.00 W8 A  3 SUI - CZE 1 2 - 0 21-08;21-13 35' 
13.00 W9 D  2 GRE 2 - GRE 1 1 - 2 21-13;22-24;09-15 45' 
13.00 W10 C  3 BLR - RUS 2 0 - 2 12-21;13-21 35' 
14.00 W11 A  3 UKR 2 - AUT 2 - 0 21-09;21-17 30' 
15.00 W12 B  3 TUR - RUS 1  0 - 2 14-21;08-21 28' 
16.00 W13 D  3 ISR - GRE 2 2 - 0 21-15;21-06 30' 
17.00 W14 B  3 UKR 1 - CZE 2 2 - 0 21-07;21-11 30' 

 

MONDAY, 2007 AUGUST 27        

8.00 W15 D 3 GER 2 - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-11;21-10 45' 
9.00 W16 C  3 LTU - GER 1 2 - 1 21-19;15-21;17-15 62' 

10.00 W17 B 3 RUS 1 - UKR 1 0 - 2 11-21;10-21 27' 
11.00 W18 D 3 GRE 2 - GER 2 0 - 2 11-21;05-21 27' 
12.00 W19 A 1 CZE 1 - UKR 2 0 - 2 16-21;12-21 35' 
12.00 W20 A 2 AUT - SUI 2 - 1 21-17;14-21;15-13 60' 
12.00 W21 B 3 CZE 2 - TUR  2 - 0 21-18;21-12 35' 
13.00 W22 C  1 RUS 2 - LTU 0 - 2 18-21;10-21 33' 
13.00 W23 C  2 GER 1 - BLR 0 - 2 19-21;05-21 35' 
13.00 W24 D 3 GRE 1 - ISR 2 - 1 21-18;14-21;16-14 51' 
16.00 W25   1 SUI - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-10;21-06 30' 
16.00 W26   3 CZE 1 - ISR 2 - 0 21-17;21-07 26' 
17.00 W27   1 UKR 1 - RUS 2 2 - 0 21-11;21-10 30' 
17.00 W28   3 CZE 2 - BLR 0 - 2 05-21;09-21 28' 
18.00 W29   1 UKR 2 - GER 2 0 - 2 19-21;13-21 40' 
19.00 W30   1 RUS 1 - LTU 1 - 2 21-17;14-21;12-15 57' 

 

TUESDAY, 2007 AUGUST 28        

9.00 W31   3 GRE 1 - LTU 0 - 2 05-21;05-21 26' 
10.00 W32   3 RUS 2 - RUS 1 2 - 0 21-13;21-13 31' 
11.00 W33   3 GER 2 - UKR 1 0 - 2 13-21;14-21 35' 
12.00 W34   3 SUI - RUS 2 0 - 2 19-21;03-21 32' 
17.00 W35   2 UKR 2 - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-06;21-11 30' 
17.00 W36   3 ISR - CZE 2 1 - 2 10-21;21-17;02-15 49' 
18.00 W37   2 SUI - UKR 1 0 - 2 12-21;07-21 35' 
18.00 W38   3 CZE 1 - BLR 0 - 2 17-21;10-21 33' 
19.00 W39   2 RUS 1 - GER 2 1 - 2 21-14;19-21;12-15 55' 
19.00 W40   3 UKR 2 - LTU 0 - 2 15-21;15-21 32' 

 

WEDNESDAY, 2007 AUGUST 29        

9.00 W41   1 GRE 1 - RUS 2 0 - 2 10-21;10-21 42' 
9.00 W42   3 AUT - GRE 2 2 - 0 21-17;21-15 40' 

10.00 W43   1 GER 2 - LTU 0 - 2 13-21;19-21 40' 
10.00 W44   3 TUR - GER 1 0 - 2 17-21;11-21 35' 
11.00 W45   1 SUI - RUS 1 2 - 1 21-17;18-21;15-13 55' 
12.00 W46   1 UKR 2 - UKR 1 0 - 2 07-21;11-21 33' 
13.00 W47   1 AUT - GER 1 0 - 2 14-21;14-21 35' 
13.00 W48   2 GRE 2 - TUR 0 - 2 07-21;21-23 31' 
17.00 W49   2 RUS 2 - GER 2 0 - 2 15-21;18-21 44' 
18.00 W50   2 LTU - SUI 2 - 0 21-06;21-10 26' 
18.00 W51   3 UKR 1 - GRE 1 2 - 0 21-11;21-04 33' 
19.00 W52   2 RUS 1 - UKR 2 2 - 0 21-15;21-15 40' 

 

FRIDAY, 2007 AUGUST 31        

9.00 W53   2 SUI - GER 2 0 - 2 14-21;17-21 46' 
10.00 W54   2 RUS 2 - UKR 2 2 - 1 21-19;19-21;15-11 65' 
11.00 W55   2 LTU - UKR 1 0 - 2 16-21;17-21 39' 
12.00 W56   2 RUS 1 - GRE 1 2 - 0  21-17;21-04 30' 
19.00 W57   1 UKR 1 - RUS 2 2 - 0 21-11;21-12 30' 
20.00 W58   1 LTU - GER 2 2 - 0 21-08;21-17 30' 

 

Saturday, 2007 SEPTEMBER 1        

11.00 W59  1 RUS 2 - GER 2 2 - 0 21-19;21-18 45' 
18.00 W60  1 UKR 1 - LTU 2 - 0 21-11;21-13 30' 

RESULTS - WOMEN 



 

 

 

 

 

Women's List 
 

Country Team  Surname Frist Name Birthday 

1 Urban Sabine 10/1/1970 
Austria - AUT 1 

2 Csorba Belane 25/9/1965 

1 Bialiauskaya Sviatlana 26/5/1986 
Belaurs - BLR 1 

2 Shuryhina Viktoryia 8/11/1988 

1 Teclová Monika 10/4/1986 
1 

2 Paseková Eva 23/1/1991 

1 Židková Oldřiška 7/12/1974 
Czech Republic - CZE 

2 
2 Spilková Pavlína 25/5/1984 

1 Steup-Bauer Bettina 15/5/1961 
1 

2 Hersch Anke 27/10/1974 
1 Bednarek Doris 21/8/1985 

Germany - GER 

2 
2 Ochsenbauer Magdalena 18/9/1987 

1 Athanasopoulou Pavlina 23/4/1985 
1 

2 Traka Anastasia 9/11/1983 

1 Armeniakou Agapi-Maria 28/2/1981 
Greece - GRE 

2 
2 Stasinopoulou Efstathia 31/3/1971 

1 Grinshtein Gaiane 2/8/1971 
Israel - ISR 1 

2 Ofri (Matvienko) Evgenya 8/5/1982 

1 Aleknaviciute Birute 1/12/1986 
Lithuania - LTU 1 

2 Lukosiute Sigita 10/11/1985 

1 Manuylova Larisa 6/11/1968 
1 

2 Simonova Rinna 3/5/1970 
1 Kireeva Ekaterina 11/4/1974 

Russia - RUS 

2 
2 Alekseeva Elizaveta 31/3/1988 

1 Graetzer Daniela 18/10/1978 
Switzerland - SUI 1 

2 Rossini Laetitia 8/8/1979 

1 Saltik Hulya 16/2/1988 
Turkey - TUR 1 

2 Ates Kezban Cagla 17/2/1988 

1 Iaroshevska Iyliia 5/2/1986 
1 

2 Onokalo Olena 18/9/1979 

1 Dovgan Maryna 29/1/1987 
Ukraine - UKR 

2 
2 Dzebeliuk Kateryna 1/3/1987 

2007.08.25 
 

 


